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Physics Section A
Section Id : 864351944
Section Number : 1
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80



Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511171
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 1 Question Id : 86435120620 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168441. 

86435168442. 

86435168443. 

86435168444. 

   
Question Number : 2 Question Id : 86435120621 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168445. 

86435168446. 

86435168447. 

86435168448. 

   
Question Number : 3 Question Id : 86435120622 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



86435168449. 

86435168450. 

86435168451. 

86435168452. 

   
Question Number : 4 Question Id : 86435120623 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168453. 

86435168454. 



86435168455. 

86435168456. 

   
Question Number : 5 Question Id : 86435120624 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168457. 



86435168458. 

86435168459. 

86435168460. 

   
Question Number : 6 Question Id : 86435120625 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168461. 

86435168462. 

86435168463. 

86435168464. 

   
Question Number : 7 Question Id : 86435120626 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



86435168465. 

86435168466. 

86435168467. 

86435168468. 

   
Question Number : 8 Question Id : 86435120627 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168469. 

86435168470. 

86435168471. 

86435168472. 

   
Question Number : 9 Question Id : 86435120628 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168473. 

86435168474. 

86435168475. 

86435168476. 

   
Question Number : 10 Question Id : 86435120629 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168477. 

86435168478. 

86435168479. 



86435168480. 

   
Question Number : 11 Question Id : 86435120630 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168481. 

86435168482. 

86435168483. 

86435168484. 



   
Question Number : 12 Question Id : 86435120631 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168485. 

86435168486. 

86435168487. 

86435168488. 

   
Question Number : 13 Question Id : 86435120632 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168489. 

86435168490. 

86435168491. 

86435168492. 

   
Question Number : 14 Question Id : 86435120633 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168493. 



86435168494. 

86435168495. 

86435168496. 

   
Question Number : 15 Question Id : 86435120634 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168497. 

86435168498. 

86435168499. 

86435168500. 

   
Question Number : 16 Question Id : 86435120635 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168501. 

86435168502. 

86435168503. 

86435168504. 

   
Question Number : 17 Question Id : 86435120636 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435168505. 

86435168506. 

86435168507. 

86435168508. 

   
Question Number : 18 Question Id : 86435120637 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168509. 

86435168510. 

86435168511. 



86435168512. 

   
Question Number : 19 Question Id : 86435120638 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168513. 

86435168514. 

86435168515. 

86435168516. 

   
Question Number : 20 Question Id : 86435120639 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168517. 

86435168518. 



86435168519. 

86435168520. 

   
   

Physics Section B
Section Id : 864351945
Section Number : 2
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511172
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 21 Question Id : 86435120640 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 22 Question Id : 86435120641 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 23 Question Id : 86435120642 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 24 Question Id : 86435120643 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 25 Question Id : 86435120644 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 86435120645 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 86435120646 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 86435120647 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 86435120648 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 86435120649 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :
1
   
   

Chemistry Section A
Section Id : 864351946
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511173
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 86435120650 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435168531. 

86435168532. 

86435168533. 

86435168534. 




